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Surveillance Regions and Current Coverage 

Northwestern 
   Northeastern 

RE: Preston Shakar 
Phone: 304-485-7374 
Email: preston.c.shakar@wv.gov 

   RE: Luke Moore 
Phone: 304-598-5163 
Email: lucas.c.moore@wv.gov 

   

DIDE OB Lead: Chelsey E Yingst 
Email: chelsey.e.yingst@wv.gov 

   DIDE OB Lead: Chelsey E Yingst 
Email: chelsey.e.yingst@wv.gov 

     
     

Western     

RE: Mikaela Earl 
Phone:  681-432-8220 
Email: Mikaela.h.earl@wv.gov 

    

    

DIDE OB Lead: Christy L Reed 
Email: christy.l.reed@wv.gov 

    
    Eastern 

    RE: Vacant 
Phone: 
Email:  

    

    DIDE OB Lead: Melissa Scott 
Email: melissa.a.scott@wv.gov 

     
     

Central    Southern 

RE: Dan Barker-Gumm 
Phone: 304-550-5783 
Email: daniel.w.barker@wv.gov 

   RE: Michelle Kirby 
Phone: 304-253-2198 
Email: michelle.d.kirby@wv.gov 

   

DIDE OB Lead: Christy L Reed 
Email: christy.l.reed@wv.gov 

   DIDE OB Lead: Melissa A Scott 
Email: melissa.a.scott@wv.gov 

 


